North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #31254

Division: 12UG 3rd PIED H/A

Date: saturday, February 1, 2025

Home: 13 (12U) NCF WS Silver G

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: Truist SP 03A-Flow

Time: 2:00 PM

Away: 13 (12U) CCFC United G

Score: O

1 2 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

13 (12U) NCF WS Silver G

10
12
14
16
18
02
20
22
24
04
06
08

Name Goals Misconduct

Katelyn Thompson
Lucia Jenks

Avery Johnson
Dionisia Koutsoupias
Ann Reece

Emily Regan
Samantha Ballas
Hadley Regan

Ella Tripodi

Ellie Zavaleta
Ari'Yanna Braswell
Ximena Cruz

Caroline Dixson

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

c4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE

CELL

13 (12U) CCFC United G

Name

Goals Misconduct

Emaline Gunnell-Beck

Kori Taylor

Elizabeth Hodgson

Margaret Luthy
Dakota Coffey

Clarissa Merlos-Mock

Olivia Mckinnon
Camille Rivas
Ellie Rosser
Spencer Slate

Kyleigh Thomas

Adele-Jane Rouson

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




